
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
78 
75 

111 
12 
76 
94 
2 

72 
80 
27 
95 
83 
62 
67 

08 
15 
17 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 
Clark Cambern 

Voytek Burdzy 

Juan R Marchand 

Daniel Setili 

Jeff Luckritz 

Tom Sager 

Tom Brown 

Michael Borden 

Clayton Cavell 

Chris Efremidis 

Bruce Bannister 

Eric Matoy 

Jonathan Cullis 

Brian Naumann 

Seth Rowley 

Richard Guerine 

Timmy  Megenbier 

Member_ID 
424309 

407876 

329486 

419028 

172591_1 

128908 

404862 

468473 

507885 

521800 

413544 

481206 

489345 

495336 

412473 

293225 

329007 

Hometown 
Dewitt MI 

Shiller Park IL 

South Haven MI 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Saint Joseph MI 

Naperville IL 

Muskego WI 

Greenfield WI 

Indianapolis IN 

West Bloomfield MI 

Novi MI 

Leonard MI 

Mundelein IL 

Milford MI 

Bay City MI 

Melrose Park IL 

Melrose Park IL 

Region 
WMR 

BVR 

WMR 

DET 

SBR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

IND 

DET 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

DET 

SVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
Apex Broadcast 

adavanced autosports 

JRM@GingerMan/Sintacha Miata 

"G-LOC Brakes 

"Cars By Campbell-Niles 

Tech Trade Partners 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Coinigy \ Advanced Autosports 

LTHOI.com 

Advanced Autosports 

Laps 
18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

11 

Best Tm 
1:46.208 
1:46.146 
1:46.006 
1:46.119 
1:46.352 
1:46.543 
1:46.620 
1:46.375 
1:47.734 
1:47.757 
1:48.371 
1:47.881 
1:50.063 
1:48.382 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total time: 32:04.589 

Printed: 7/8/2018 2:04:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Lorrie Wandell 

Chief Steward:  Dan Hodge 

  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.165 

Avg. Speed 

72.053 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.006 

Best Speed 

72.675 

Best Lap by 

111 - Juan R Marchand 

Sanction # 18-M-5432-S
1:58pm 

2018 Bert Olson Majors 

Grp3 - SM 

Grp 3 Race Sun 

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 12:42:04 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/9/2017 12:40 PM 

2018 Bert Olson Majors
Official Race Results


